A/P Check Register Page 1 of 1

Printed: 6/26/2014 2:23 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 7/1/2014 to 8/2/2014

“endor # Veridor Name

Batch# CheckDate  Check# _ Checks Direct Deposit Total
31 Michigan Conf. Of Teamsters Welfare 310714  07/01/2014 48737 43,543.17 0.00 43,543.17
Fund
Report Total $43,543.17 i $0.00 $43 543.17

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swi_APO8.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 7/2/2014 3:02 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 6/20/2014 to 7/3/2014

Vendor#  Vendor Name

2761 Austin, Peggy

693 Breitzman, Connie
2056 Charter Communications
4234 Coyne Smith, Jane

88 Gereau, Tim

701 Howes, Holly

2246 Magnuson, Brooke
4262 Murtha, Heather

997 Neola

946 Northstar Staffing, Inc.
4189 Poma, Katie

1245 Racicot, Sarah

532 Set/Seq, Inc.

1841 Smith, Jonathan
4073 Verizon Wireless

Batch# Check Date
3 07/03/2014
07/03/2014
07/03/2014
07/03/2014
07/03/2014
07/03/2014
07/03/2014
07/03/2014
07/03/2014
07/03/2014
07/03/2014
07/03/2014
07/03/2014
07/03/2014
07/03/2014

Report Total

W W W W WWwWwwowowwwww

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks Direct Deposit Totat
48774 119.89 0.00 119.89
48775 55.09 0.00 55.09
48776 504.00 0.00 504.00
48777 45.50 0.00 45.50
48778 186.04 0.00 186.04
48779 244,49 0.00 244.49
48780 300.00 0.00 300.00
48781 148.93 0.00 148.93
48782 1,111.65 0.00 1,111.65
48783 6,306.13 0.00 6,306.13
48784 150.00 0.00 150.00
48785 98.90 0.00 98.90
48786 58,947.00 0.00 58,947.00
48787 418.12 0.00 418.12
48788 929.70 0.00 929.70

$69,565.44 $0.00 $69,565.44

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 7/7/2014 9:09 AM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 6/26/2014 to 8/2/2014

Vendor#  Vendor Name Batch# Check Date
30 State Of Michigan 7 07/07/2014
Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
48801 0.40 0.00 0.40
$0.40 $0.00 $0.40

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 7/9/2014 2:40 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 6/20/2014 to 7/10/2014

Vendor#  Vendor Name

820 AT&T

4370 Bittner Engineering Inc

68 Chase Business Credit Card
Cardmember Service

108 Daily Press

2358 Delta Disposal

498 DTE Energy

4591 Frontline Technologies Group

R167 Gladstone, City Of

R4090 Google Inc

231 Jones Petty Cash Fund

279 MASB

67 Meal Magic Corporation

3872 Rapid River Schools

2239 Teck Solutions, Inc.

R1013 Usps-Hasler

Batch# Check Date

9
9
9

© © W O WO WO O Yo O

07/09/2014
07/09/2014
07/09/2014

07/09/2014
07/09/2014
07/09/2014
07/09/2014
07/09/2014
07/08/2014
07/09/2014
07/09/2014
07/09/2014
07/09/2014
07/09/2014
07/09/2014

Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks Direct Deposit Yotal
48802 1,057.62 0.00 1,057.62
48803 636.49 0.00 636.49
48804 8,614.83 0.00 8,614.83
48805 297.56 0.00 297.56
48806 806.40 0.00 806.40
48807 30.88 0.00 30.88
48808 2,537.50 0.00 2,5637.50
48809 300.00 0.00 300.00
48810 1,507.00 0.00 1,507.00
48811 110.79 0.00 110.79
48812 3,531.00 0.00 3,531.00
48813 2,045.00 0.00 2,045.00
48814 5,528.37 0.00 5,5628.37
48815 798.50 0.00 798.50
48816 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00

$31,801.94 $0ﬂ: $31,801.94

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register Page 1 of 1

Printed: 7/10/2014 8:53 AM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 7/10/2014 to 7/10/2014

“'endor#  Vendor Name Batch# Check DPate Check # Checks Direct Deposit ‘Total
431 MPSERS Stabilization 710 07/10/2014 7101401 21,809.56 0.00 21,809.56
' Report Total 21,809.56 $0.00 $21,809.56

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 7/10/2014 10:42 AM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 7/11/2014 to 7/11/2014

Vendor #
0
4587
601
454
4228
512
515
600
2055
525

Vendor Name

Baybank

Delta Management Associates Inc
First Bank

Gladstone Area Schools
Mea Financial Services, Inc
U.P. State Employees C.U.
Bay Bank

Baybank

MPSERS

MPSERS

_Batch ¥
96
96
96
96
96
96
99
99
99
99

Check Date

07/111/2014
07/11/2014
07/11/2014
07/11/2014
07/11/2014
07/11/2014
07/11/2014
07/11/2014
07/11/2014
07/11/2014

Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks  Direct Deposit Total
48817 100.00 0.00 100.00
48818 192.89 0.00 192.89
48819 600.00 0.00 600.00
48820 133.13 0.00 133.13
48821 6,848.05 0.00 6,848.05
48822 600.00 0.00 600.00
711201401 14,319.72 0.00 14,319.72
71120140z 32,660.18 0.00 32,660.18
711201402 840.81 0.00 840.81
711201404 63,244.98 0.00 63,244.98
$119,539.76 $0.00 $119,539.76

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swi_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register Page 1 of 1

Printed: 7/14/2014 2:02 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 7/14/2014 to 7/14/2014

sndor#  Vendor Name Batch# CheckDate  Check# Checks  Direct Deposit Total
.39 United States Treasury 71414 07/14/2014 48823 172.17 0.00 17217
Report Total $172.17 $0.00 $172.17

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT ‘



A/P Check Register

Printed: 7/17/2014 2:05 PM
Gladstone Area School District

Check Date: 7/1/2014 to 7/17/2014

Vendor# Vendor Name

859 A-1 Water Systems Inc.

820 AT&T

R257 Carquest Auto Parts Store

R288 CDW Govemment

4163 Dalco

549 DLP MQT Physician Practices

124 DSISD

498 DTE Energy

4492 Hughes, Brian

216 Ilverson Home Center

951 Midwest Collaborative For Library
Services

284 MSBO

4413 Neopost USA Inc

187 Northgate Equipment & Sales

4261 Quigley, Dane

722 Shiffler Equipment Sales Inc

435 State Of Michigan-Dept Of Mgmt

440 Stropich Qil Company

447 Swanson Hardware

1523 Verbrigghe, Al

4160 Wex Bank

Batch# Check Date

17 07/17/2014
17 07/17/2014
17 07/17/2014
17 07/17/2014
17 07/17/2014
17 07/117/2014
17 07/17/2014
17 07/17/12014
17 07/17/2014
17 07/17/2014
17 07/17/2014
17 07/17/2014
17 07/17/2014
17 07/17/2014
17 07/17/2014
17 07/17/2014
17 07/17/12014
17 07/17/2014
17 07/17/2014
17 07/17/2014
17 07/17/2014
Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks Direct Deposit Totat
48824 350.00 0.00 350.00
48825 261.19 0.00 261.19
48826 324.32 0.00 32432
48827 7,241.96 0.00 7,241.96
48828 1,218.10 0.00 1,218.10
48829 130.00 0.00 130.00
48830 981.45 0.00 981.45
48831 102.92 0.00 102.92
48832 434.09 0.00 434.09
48833 19.57 0.00 19.57
48834 1,487.68 0.00 1,487.68
48835 396.00 0.00 396.00
48836 113.31 0.00 113.31
48837 569.30 0.00 569.30
48838 188.72 0.00 188.72
48839 35.13 0.00 35.13
48840 180.00 0.00 180.00
48841 2,453.10 0.00 2,453.10
48842 172.58 0.00 172.58
48843 73.50 0.00 73.50
48844 382.56 0.00 382.56

$17.11% $0.00 $17,115.48

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



Page 1 of 1

A/P Check Register

Printed: 7/22/2014 11:09 AM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 7/1/2014 to 7/31/2014

“fendor#  VendorName = Batch# CheckDate  Check# . Checks  Direct Deposit __Total
;70 Bittner Engineering Inc 23 07/23/2014 48845 1,634.70 0.00 1,634.70
4031 Heynssens & Selins 23 07/23/2014 48846 23,195.04 0.00 23,195.04
4345 Wolgast Corporation 23 07/23/2014 48847 76,410.81 0.00 76,410.81
Report Total $101,240.55 $0.00 $101,240.55

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 7/23/2014 9:42 AM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 7/25/2014 to 7/25/2014

‘ondor #
20
4587
601
4228
531

761

4570
530
512
515
600
2055
525

Vendor Name

Baybank

Delta Management Associates inc
First Bank

Mea Financial Services, In¢c

Messa Department #217901
Michigan Conf. Of Teamsters Welfare
Fund

Muller Muller Richmond Harms & Myers
State Of Michigan

U.P. State Employees C.U.

Bay Bank

Baybank

MPSERS

MPSERS

Batch# Check Date

26
96
96
96
98
94

96
98
96
99
99
99
99

07/25/2014
07/25/2014
07/25/2014
07/25/2014
07/25/2014
07/25/2014

07/25/2014
07/25/2014
07/25/2014
07/25/2014
07/25/2014
07/25/2014
07/25/12014

Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
48848 100.00 0.00 100.00
48849 192.89 0.00 192.89
48850 650.00 0.00 650.00
48851 6,923.05 0.00 6,923.05
48852 18,000.44 0.00 18,000.44
48853 1,978.78 0.00 1,978.78
48854 29.14 0.00 29.14
48855 13,541.92 0.00 13,541.92
48856 600.00 0.00 600.00
725201401 13,966.57 0.00 13,966.57
725201402 31,239.06 0.00 31,239.06
72520140t 840.81 0.00 840.81
72520140¢ 61,263.24 0.00 61,263.24
$149,325.90 $0.00 $149,325.90

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swi_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 7/24/2014 12:55 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 7/1/2014 to 7/31/2014

“endor # \Iendor Name Batch# Chock Date
9 Messa/Delta Dental 320714 07/01/2014
Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks  Direct Deposit . Total
48857 3,635.22 0.00 3,635.22
§3,635.22 - $0.00 $3.635.22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



Page 1 of 1

A/P Check Register

Printed: 7/24/2014 12:55 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 7/1/2014 to 7/31/2014

“andor#  Vender Name Batch# Check Date Chéck # Checks  Direct Deposit Total
83 Messa - Tax 330714 07/24/2014 48858 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Report Total $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 7/24/2014 12:54 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 7/1/2014 to 7/31/2014

‘endor# VendorName Batch# Check Date
1 Messa Department #217901 300714  Q7/24/2014
Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # _Checks  Direct Deposit Total

48859

87,089.97 0.00 87,089.97
$87,089.97 $0.00 $87,089.97

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 7/24/2014 1:21 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 7/1/2014 to 7/24/2014

Vendor#  Vendor Name

600 Baybank

4079 Best Sweep, Inc.

3886 Cardmember Service

95 Cooper Office Equipment
498 DTE Energy

211 Ingram Library Services

275 Menards

946 Northstar Staffing, Inc.

R337 Orkin Exterminating

4260 Pearson

4140 Reichel, Halley

1032 Scott J McGregor

722 Shiffler Equipment Sales Inc
4589 SMS Tech Solutions

4464 State of Michigan

R4105 State Savings Bank

2239 Teck Solutions, Inc.

4005 Upper Peninsula State Bank

Batch# Check Date

24 07/24/2014
24 07/24/2014
24 07/24/2014
24 07/24/2014
24 07/24/2014
24 07/24/2014
24 07/24/2014
24 07/24/2014
24 07/24/2014
24 07/24/2014
24 07/24/2014
24 07/24/2014
24 07/24/2014
24 07/24/2014
24 07/24/2014
24 07/24/2014
24 07/24/2014
24 07/24/2014
Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
48860 33,517.31 0.00 33,517.31
48861 4,385.00 0.00 4,385.00
48862 395.00 0.00 395.00
48863 220.24 0.00 220.24
48864 501.31 0.00 501.31
48865 293.20 0.00 293.20
48866 399.60 0.00 399.60
48867 3,406.13 0.00 3,406.13
48868 219.32 0.00 219.32
48869 2,169.90 0.00 2,169.90
48870 38.64 0.00 38.64
48871 2,690.00 0.00 2,690.00
48872 160.32 0.00 160.32
48873 6,347.00 0.00 6,347.00
48874 180.00 0.00 180.00
48875 32,828.75 0.00 32,828.75
48876 2,582.96 0.00 2,582.96
48877 41,380.86 0.00 41,380.86

$131,7% $0.00 $131,715.54

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



Page 1 of 1

A/P Check Register

Printed: 7/24/2014 3:18 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 7/22/2014 to 8/1/2014

Vendor#  Vendor Name Batch# CheckDate  Check# Checks  Direct Deposit ~ Total
31 Michigan Conf. Of Teamsters Welfare 310814  08/01/2014 48878 64,109.22 0.00 64,100.22
Fund
Report Total $64,109.22 $0.00 $64,109.22

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:A\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register Page 1 of 1

Printed: 7/25/2014 10:42 AM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 7/25/2014 to 7/25/2014

“fondor#  Vendor Name Batch# Check Date Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
431 MPSERS Stabilization 725  07/25/2014 731201401 29,058.26 0.00 29,058.26
Report Total 29,058.26 $0.00 $29,058.26

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register Page 1 of 1

Printed: 8/4/2014 2:42 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 7/31/2014 to 8/7/2014

Vendor#  Vendor Name Batch# Check Date Check # Checks Direct Depasit Total
3917 Amt 3 07/31/2014 48879 3,705.00 0.00 3,705.00
1035 Becks Omamental & Turf Mgmt 31 07/31/2014 48880 400.00 0.00 400.00
4569 CDI Computer Dealers, Inc 31 07/31/2014 48881 15,149.48 0.00 15,149.48
498 DTE Energy 31 07/31/2014 48882 978.75 0.00 978.75
150 Flannery, Donna 31 07/31/2014 48883 75.00 0.00 75.00
R167 Gladstone, City Of 31 07/31/2014 48884 11,219.96 0.00 11,219.96
4235 Hansen, Kristina 31 07/31/2014 48885 75.00 0.00 75.00
R196 Hiawatha Chef Supply Inc 31 07/31/2014 48886 575.30 0.00 575.30
4492 Hughes, Brian 31 07/31/2014 48887 412.31 0.00 412.31
331 Northern Plumbing & Heating 31 07/31/2014 48888 153.83 0.00 153.83
4398 Radio Results Network 3 07/31/2014 48889 1,770.00 0.00 1,770.00
R479 School Specialty Inc. Valley Division 31 07/31/2014 48890 78.62 0.00 78.62
4183 Tilberts Inc. 31 07/31/2014 48891 459.44 0.00 459.44
Report Total —$35052.60 _____$0.00 ____ $35.052.69

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register Page 1 of 1

Printed: 8/5/2014 2:53 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 7/31/2014 to 8/7/2014 \

Vendor# Vendor Name Batch# Check Date Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
435 State Of Michigan-Dept Of Mgmt 5 08/05/2014 48893 390.00 0.00 390.00
Report Total 39000 $0.00 $390.00

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 8/7/2014 10:13 AM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 8/7/2014 to 8/8/2014

‘fondor #
00

4587

601

4228

512

515

600

2055

525

Vendor Name

Baybank

Delta Management Associates Inc
First Bank

Mea Financial Services, Inc

U.P, State Employees C.U.

Bay Bank

Baybank

MPSERS

MPSERS

Batch# Check Date

96
96
96
96
96
99
99
99
99

08/08/2014
08/08/2014
08/08/2014
08/08/2014
08/08/2014
08/08/2014
08/08/2014
08/08/2014
08/08/2014

Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Chack # Checks Direct Doposit Total
48894 100.00 0.00 100.00
48895 192.89 0.00 192.89
48896 600.00 0.00 600.00
48897 6,848.05 0.00 6,848.05
48898 600.00 0.00 600.00
808201401 13,805.20 0.00 13,805.20
80820140z 31,037.21 0.00 31,037.21
80820140: 840.81 0.00 840.81
80820140« 61,320.17 0.00 61,320.17
$115,344.33 $0.00 $115,344.33

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



AJ/P Check Register

Printed: 8/7/2014 12:05 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 7/31/2014 to 8/7/2014

Vendor#  Vendor Name

316 4 Inkjets

820 AT&T

226 C & C Sales

2056 Charter Communications

68 Chase Business Credit Card
Cardmember Service

108 Daily Press

4007 Deacon, Beth

2047 Delta Fence

498 DTE Energy

4147 Fisher, Karen

448 Flaminio, Robert

R476 Gordon Food Service, Inc.

554 Murtha, Jim

4229 Quinn, Rebecca

3872 Rapid River Schools

4111 Smith Jane

1002 Standard Electric Company

2767 Superiorland Electronics, Inc.

R465 Truck Equipment, Inc.

4005 Upper Peninsula State Bank

2823 USA Today

4073 Verizon Wireless

Batch# Check Date

NN N NN

NN N NN N N N N N N N N N N

08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014

08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014
08/07/2014

Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Cheeks Direct Depasit Total
48899 128.95 0.00 128.95
48900 944,14 0.00 944.14
48901 28.15 0.00 28.15
48902 504.00 0.00 504.00
48903 2,575.01 0.00 2,575.01
48904 214.90 0.00 214.90
488905 359.17 0.00 359.17
48906 180.00 0.00 180.00
48907 31.15 0.00 31.15
48908 142.69 0.00 142.69
48909 69.43 0.00 69.43
48910 36.96 0.00 36.96
48911 225,12 0.00 225.12
48912 138.80 0.00 138.80
48913 5,976.49 0.00 5,976.49
48914 104.50 0.00 104.50
48915 111.89 0.00 111.89
48916 1,600.00 0.00 1,600.00
48917 54.80 0.00 54.80
48918 18,967.66 0.00 18,967.66
48919 24.31 0.00 2431
48920 776.66 0.00 776.66
$33,194.78 $0.00 $33,194.78

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 8/13/2014 9:58 AM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 8/1/2014 to 8/31/2014

Vendor# Vendor Name Batch# Check Date
331 Messa Department #217901 300814 0B/13/2014
Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
48921 87,089.97 0.00 8§7,089.97
$87.089.97 $0.00 $87,089.97

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C\ASDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 8/13/2014 9:59 AM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 8/1/2014 to 8/31/2014

Vendor# Vendor Name Batch# Check Date
69 Messa/Delta Dental 320814 08/13/2014
Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
48922 3,502.74 0.00 3,502.74
$3,502.74 $0.00 $3,502.74

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register Page 1 of 1

Printed: 8/13/2014 10:06 AM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 8/1/2014 to 8/31/2014

Vendor#  Vendor Name Batch# CheckDate  Check# Checks Direct Deposit Total
593 Messa - Tax 330814  08/13/2014 48923 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Report Total 200000 $0.00 2,000.00

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 8/18/2014 1:43 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 7/31/2014 to 8/18/2014

Vendor#  Vendor Name

4549 A Parts Warehouse

R1014 Abdo Publishing Company
820 AT&T

R791 Bichler Gravel & Concrete Co.
R242 Capstone Press, Inc

4163 Dalco

2358 Delta Disposal

124 DSISD

498 DTE Energy

852 Gladstone Trust & Agency
4066 Hansens Drain Cleaning
4492 Hughes, Brian

211 Ingram Library Services
2861 Lundin, Paula

273 Mels Lawn & Garden Center
275 Menards

187 Northgate Equipment & Sales
R337 Orkin Exterminating

R364 Quill Corporation

381 Richards Printing

2573 Superiorland Library Coop
447 Swanson Hardware

4160 Wex Bank

Batch# Check Date

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014

Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
48924 140.00 0.00 140.00
48925 882.70 0.00 882.70
48926 287.32 0.00 287.32
48927 1,585.69 0.00 1,585.69
48928 80.96 0.00 80.96
48929 372.20 0.00 372.20
48930 806.40 0.00 806.40
48931 72,532.45 0.00 72,532.45
48932 91.02 0.00 91.02
48933 97.45 0.00 97.45
48934 90.00 0.00 90.00
48935 924.48 0.00 924.48
48936 902.92 0.00 902.92
48937 68.44 0.00 68.44
48938 90.64 0.00 90.64
48939 183.48 0.00 183.48
48940 129.31 0.00 129.31
48941 232.46 0.00 232.46
48942 522.56 0.00 522.56
48943 285.00 0.00 285.00
48944 400.00 0.00 400.00
48945 481.67 0.00 481.67
48946 407.64 0.00 407.64
$81,594.79 $0.00 $81,594.79

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 8/19/2014 10:39 AM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 7/16/2014 to 8/19/2014

Nendor#  VendorName - Batch# Gheck Date
131 Heynssens & Selins 19 08/19/2014
Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # GChecks _ Direct Deposit _ Total
48947 3,746.00 0.00 3,746.00
§3,746.00 $0.00 $3,746.00

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 8/20/2014 9:53 AM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 8/22/2014 to 8/22/2014

Vendor #
00
4587

601

4228

531

761

530
512
515
600
2055
525

Vandor Name

Baybank

Delta Management Associates Inc
First Bank

Mea Financial Services, Inc
Messa Department #217901
Michigan Conf. Of Teamsters Welfare
Fund

State Of Michigan

U.P. State Employees C.U.

Bay Bank

Baybank

MPSERS

MPSERS

K Joided 48434, 484ss

Batch# Check Date

96
96
96
96
28
94

28
96
99
99
99
99

08/22/2014
08/22/2014
08/22/2014
08/22/2014
08/22/2014
08/22/2014

08/22/2014
08/22/2014
08/22/2014
08/22/2014
08/22/2014
08/22/2014

Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks Direct Beposit Total
48948 100.00 0.00 100.00
48949 192.89 0.00 192.89
48950 650.00 0.00 650.00
48951 15,458.05 0.00 15,458.05
48852 18,000.44 0.00 18,000.44
48953 1,978.78 0.00 1,978.78
48956 13,395.89 0.00 13,385.89
48957 600.00 0.00 600.00
822201401 14,985.18 0.00 14,985.18
822201402 32,696.16 0.00 32,696.16
82220140z 840.81 0.00 840.81
82220140 66,142.91 0.00 66,142.91
$165,041.11 $0.00 $165,041.11

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register Page 1 of 1

Printed: 8/21/2014 2:44 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 8/1/2014 to 8/30/2014

Vendor# Vendor Name Batch# Check Date Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
23 Anderson Tackman & Co PLC 21 08/21/2014 48958 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
38 Badger Sporting Goods Inc 21 08/21/2014 48959 749.99 0.00 749.99
1218 Collins Sports Medicine 21 08/21/2014 48960 240.05 0.00 240.05
4147 Fisher, Karen 21 08/21/2014 48961 27.02 0.00 27.02
1711 Flinn Scientific, Inc. 21 08/21/2014 48962 1,922.95 0.00 1,922.95
495 HPS Lic 21 08/21/2014 48964 1,554.59 0.00 1,554.59
922 Kingsford High School 21 08/21/2014 48965 75.00 0.00 75.00
879 Marquette High School 21 08/21/2014 48966 150.00 0.00 150.00
R1299 Neff Company 21 08/21/2014 48967 860.38 . 0.00 860.38
997 Neola 21 08/21/2014 48968 550.00 0.00 550.00
1116 Northern Michigan University 21 08/21/2014 48969 150.00 0.00 150.00
946 Northstar Staffing, Inc. 21 08/21/2014 48970 3,406.13 0.00 3,406.13
4430 Office Depot-Reme 21 08/21/2014 48971 550.61 0.00 550.61
460 Penoza Pest Control, Inc 21 08/21/2014 48972 820.00 0.00 820.00
816 Sault High School 21 08/21/2014 48973 150.00 0.00 150.00
R400 Scantron Corporation 21 08/21/2014 48974 1,024.61 0.00 1,024.61
R405 Scholastic Inc. 21 08/21/2014 48975 791.06 0.00 791.06
R45 School Speciality, Inc. 21 08/21/2014 48976 143.61 0.00 143.61
R66 Sport Supply Group, Inc 21 08/21/2014 48977 2,602.51 0.00 2,602.51
1002 Standard Electric Company 21 08/21/2014 48978 102.46 0.00 102.46
2573 Superiorland Library Coop 21 08/21/2014 48979 1,671.05 0.00 1,671.05
Report Total $20,542.02 $0.00 $20,542.02
=

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



Page 1 of 1

A/P Check Register

Printed: 8/25/2014 4:43 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 8/22/2014 to 9/30/2014

?’Vendo_r # Vendor Name Batch# CheckDate  Check# _ Checks Direct Deposit Total

51 Michigan Conf. Of Teamsters Welfare 310914  08/25/2014 48980 50,891.62 0.00 50,891.62
Fund

Report Total $50,891.62 $0.00 $50,891.62

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register Page 1 of 1

Printed: 8/26/2014 3:10 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 8/25/2014 to 8/27/2014

“‘endor#  NMendor Name éatch}i Check Date Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
324 King, Jeffery 26 08/26/2014 566 500.00 0.00 500.00
Report Total $500.00 $0.00 $500.00

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 8/28/2014 2:18 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 8/1/2014 to 8/30/2014

Page 1 of 1

Vendor# Vendor Name Batch# Check Date Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
3886 Cardmember Service 28 08/28/2014 48981 419.79 0.00 419.79
2056 Charter Communications 28 08/28/2014 48982 504.00 0.00 504.00
302 Davis, Cindi 28 08/28/2014 48983 42.30 0.00 42.30
549 DLP MQT Physician Practices 28 08/28/2014 48984 780.00 0.00 780.00
498 DTE Energy 28 08/28/2014 48985 1,200.89 0.00 1,200.89
2234 Escanaba High School 28 08/28/2014 48986 100.00 0.00 100.00
2750 Fedex 28 08/28/2014 48987 142.56 0.00 142.56
4147 Fisher, Karen 28 08/28/2014 48988 44.99 0.00 44.99
2309 Florenski, Dave 28 08/28/2014 48989 69.99 0.00 69.99
1301 Gendron, Liz 28 08/28/2014 48990 63.53 0.00 63.53
1062 Gladstone High School Trust & Agency 28 08/28/2014 48991 460.00 0.00 460.00
R167 Gladstone, City Of 28 08/28/2014 48992 9,193.70 0.00 9,193.70
2211 Great Lakes Sports 28 08/28/2014 48993 1,175.00 0.00 1,175.00
R196 Hiawatha Chef Supply Inc 28 08/28/2014 48994 448.00 0.00 448.00
922 Kingsford High School 28 08/28/2014 48995 450.00 0.00 450.00
3903 Meiers Signs, Inc 28 08/28/2014 48996 431.00 0.00 431.00
2598 Midwest Security Systems, Inc. 28 08/28/2014 48997 468.00 0.00 468.00
4623 PSUG Events LLC 28 08/28/2014 48998 1,844.00 0.00 1,844.00
2803 Really Good Stuff 28 08/28/2014 48999 134.97 0.00 134.97
236 Rochester 100 (Nickys Floders) 28 08/28/2014 49000 . 460.00 0.00 460.00
R408 Schultz Equipment & Parts Co. 28 08/28/2014 49001 \\Q\w 231.90 0.00 231.90
416 Sherwin Williams Company 28 08/28/2014  (40002" b) 469.05 0.00 469.05
2573 Superiorland Library Coop 28 08/28/2014 49003 38.68 0.00 38.68
1750 Wells, Lori 28 08/28/2014 49004 427.00 0.00 427.00
4280 Widder, Christina 28 08/28/2014 49005 25.64 0.00 25.64

Report Total $19,624.99 $0.00 $19,624.99

Q/V\&d,f’ J4a00Z  Noub

P}, sl e~

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 9/4/2014 9:48 AM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 9/5/2014 to 9/5/2014

‘sndor #
0
4587
601
4228
512
515
600
2055
525

Vendor Name

Baybank

Delta Management Associates Inc
First Bank

Mea Financial Services, Inc

U.P. State Employees C.U.

Bay Bank

Baybank

MPSERS

MPSERS

Batch# Check Date

96
96
96
26
96
99
99
99
99

00/05/2014
00/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014

Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks Diract Deposit Total
49006 100.00 0.00 100.00
49007 199.19 0.00 199.19
49008 700.00 0.00 700.00
49009 7,998.05 0.00 7,998.05
49010 600.00 0.00 600.00
9051401 17,473.19 0.00 17,473.19
9051402 40,438.05 0.00 40,438.05
9051403 965.81 0.00 965.81
9051404 73,300.52 0.00 73,300.52
$141,774.81 $0.00 $141.774.81

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 9/8/2014 2:56 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 9/5/2014 to 9/12/2014

Vendor#  Vendor Name Batch# Check Date
4431 MPSERS Stabilization 9814  (09/08/2014
Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
2081401 29,090.24 0.00 29,090.24
$29,090.24 $0.00 $29,000.24

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swi_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 9/8/2014 3:29 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 9/4/2014 to 9/30/2014

Vendor #
1035
1429
254
535
503
108
2047
498
245
801
562
275
R337
1386
3872
2803
383
R2071
416
1002
2449

4073

Vendor Namea

Becks Ornamental & Turf Mgmt
Book World Inc.

Bovin, Sheri

Calouette, Linda

Center Point Large Print
Daily Press

Delta Fence

DTE Energy

Kobas Electric Company, Inc.
Lafave, Susan

Memspa

Menards

Orkin Exterminating

Potvin, Gina M

Rapid River Schools

Really Good Stuff

Richers Refrigeration & A/C
School Speciality, Inc.
Sherwin Williams Company
Standard Electric Company

Upper Peninsula Region Of Library

Cooperation, Inc
Verizon Wireless

Batch# Check Date

(S BN S B2 RS B T S R S NS NS NS TG TR T T ) T IS IS G

09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014
09/05/2014

09/05/2014
Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
49011 1,944.00 0.00 1,944.00
49012 67.91 0.00 67.91
49013 300.00 0.00 300.00
49014 60.00 0.00 60.00
49015 503.28 0.00 503.28
49016 210.60 0.00 210.60
48017 751.84 0.00 751.84
43018 407.91 0.00 407.91
49019 2,283.00 0.00 2,283.00
49020 228.50 0.00 228.50
49021 1,110.00 0.00 1,110.00
49022 229.83 0.00 229.83
49023 135.46 0.00 135.46
49024 66.91 0.00 66.91
49025 6,202.79 0.00 6,202.79
49026 435.11 0.00 435.11
49027 481.04 0.00 481.04
49028 7.47 0.00 7.47
49029 442,50 0.00 442,50
49030 530.40 0.00 530.40
49031 1,931.75 0.00 1,931.75
49032 758.90 0.00 758.90

$19,089.20 $0.00 $19,089.20

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 9/8/2014 2:49 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 9/4/2014 to 9/30/2014

Vendor#  Vendor Name- Batch# Check Date
R479 School Specialty Inc. Valley Division 4 09/08/2014
Report Total

Check #

49033

Page 1 of 1

Checks Direct Deposit Total
1,112.89 0.00 1,112.89

$1,112.89 §0.00 $1,112.89

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 9/11/2014 1:47 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 9/4/2014 to 9/30/2014

Vendor# Vendor Name

4291 Albright, Elmer Henry

4103 American Athletix

1504 Apelgren, Kendall

820 AT&T

1202 Barabas, Blaine

2931 Bergman, Adam

4416 Cambium Lerning Group, Inc

R257 Carquest Auto Parts Store

68 Chase Business Credit Card
Cardmember Service

4627 Class C Solutions Group

108 Daily Press

4330 Dellangelo, Mark Anthony

2358 Delta Disposal

549 DLP MQT Physician Practices

498 DTE Energy

R115 EAI Education Eric Armin Inc

4465 Floor Care Concepts

164 Genesis Graphics Inc

1203 Haverkate, Greg

2651 Iron Mountain High School

216 lverson Home Center

2649 Larson, Paulette

4625 Magnuson, Christopher

3984 Miller, Lauri

2424 MIVCA

1163 Munising High School

R307 Nasco

438 Ness, Crystal

4626 OBrien, Edward

R337 Orkin Exterminating

R2537 Otis Elevator

1201 Paquette, Dee Jay

244 Pearson Clinical Assessment

R364 Quill Corporation

2137 Ritenour, Steve

4552 Sault Area High School

4479 Shawano High School

942 Stephenson Area Public Schools
Comm. Schools Athle

4582 Steve Weiss Music

447 Swanson Hardware

4620 Teachers School Supply

845 Thomas, Lisa

R457 Thrun Law Firm P.C.

R465 Truck Equipment, Inc.

4288 UPSBO

Batch# Check Date

"
11
11
"
1"
1
"
11
1

1
11
1
1
11
1
1
11
1
1
1"
1
1
|
11
11
1
1
1
1
1"
1
1
1"
1
11
1
1
1

"
1
1
1"
1"
1"
1

09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014

09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014

09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014

Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
49034 100.00 0.00 100.00
49035 500.00 0.00 500.00
49036 100.00 0.00 100.00
49037 1.712.41 0.00 1,712.41
49038 100.00 0.00 100.00
49032 55.00 0.00 55.00
49040 319.80 0.00 319.80
49041 856.61 0.00 856.61
49042 2,796.77 0.00 2,796.77
49043 92.65 0.00 92.65
49044 224.16 0.00 224.16
49045 §5.00 0.00 §5.00
49046 806.40 0.00 806.40
49047 260.00 0.00 260.00
49048 117.26 0.00 117.26
49049 49.65 0.00 49.65
49050 9,789.50 0.00 9,789.50
49051 20.00 0.00 20.00
49052 100.00 0.00 100.00
49053 100.00 0.00 100.00
49054 89.29 0.00 89.29
49055 25.76 0.00 25.76
49056 55.00 0.00 55.00
49057 70.00 0.00 70.00
49058 115.00 0.00 115.00
49059 75.00 0.00 75.00
49060 224.21 0.00 224.21
49061 121.69 0.00 121.69
49062 55.00 0.00 55.00
49063 90.43 0.00 90.43
49064 190.74 0.00 190.74
49065 135.00 0.00 135.00
49066 240.00 0.00 240.00
49067 262.09 0.00 262.09
49068 90.00 0.00 90.00
49069 56.00 0.00 55.00
49070 150.00 0.00 150.00
49071 75.00 0.00 75.00
49072 759.95 0.00 759.95
49073 340.39 0.00 340.39
49074 51.25 0.00 51.25
48075 126.18 0.00 126.18
49076 3,875.00 0.00 3,875.00
49077 64.08 0.00 64.08
49078 50.00 0.00 50.00
$25 541.27 $0.00 25,541.27

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 9/16/2014 9:56 AM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 9/1/2014 to 9/30/2014

“‘endor#  VendorName Batch# Check Date

70 Bittner Engineering Inc 15 09/16/2014

4031 Heynssens & Selins 15 09/16/2014
Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check# Checks _  Direct Deposit _ Total
49080 1,115.30 0.00 1,115.30
49081 1,198.00 0.00 1,198.00

§2,313.30 — $0.00 $2,313.30

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 9/17/2014 12:13 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 9/4/2014 to 9/30/2014

Vendor# Vendor Name Batch# Check Date
R479 School Specialty Inc. Valley Division 16 09/17/2014
Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
49082 3,706.21 0.00 3,706.21
$3.706.21 $0.00 $3,706.21

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 9/18/2014 12:58 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 9/19/2014 to 9/19/2014

‘endor#  Vendor Name

14 Aflac
600 Baybank
601 First Bank
3895 Gladstone Scholarship Fund
4078 Gladstone Schools Foundation
4228 Mea Financial Services, Inc
531 Messa Department #217901
761 Michigan Conf. Of Teamsters Welfare
Fund
4570 Muller Muller Richmond Harms & Myers
530 State Of Michigan
512 U.P. State Employees C.U.
515 Bay Bank
600 Baybank
2055 MPSERS
525 MPSERS

Batch # Check Date

97 09/19/2014
96 09/19/2014
96 09/19/2014
95 09/19/2014
95 09/19/2014
96 09/19/2014
98 09/19/2014
94 09/19/2014
96 09/19/2014
28 09/19/2014
96 09/19/2014
99 09/19/2014
99 09/19/2014
29 09/19/2014
99 09/19/2014
Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks Direct Deposit Tota
49083 209.84 0.00 209.84
49084 100.00 0.00 100.00
49085 820.00 0.00 820.00
49086 30.00 0.00 30.00
49087 30.00 0.00 30.00
49088 8,857.05 0.00 8,857.05
49089 10,116.53 0.00 10,116.53
49090 5,028.94 0.00 5,928.94
49091 174.82 0.00 174.82
49092 17,477.77 0.00 17.477.77
49093 600.00 0.00 600.00
9191401 18,884.42 0.00 18,884.42
9191402 41,729.05 0.00 41,729.05
9191403 965.81 0.00 965.81
9191404 83,899.63 0.00 83,899.63

$189,823.86 $0.00 $189,823.86

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 9/18/2014 3:06 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 9/4/2014 to 9/30/2014

Vendor#  Vendor Name

4383 A-1 LeDucs Septic Tank Service LLC

2235 AATSP

820 AT&T

1505 Ayotte, Kevin

38 Badger Sporting Goods Inc

96 Ballard, David

1035 Becks Omamental & Turf Mgmt

R791 Bichler Gravel & Concrete Co.

4529 Bus Parts Warehouse

535 Calouette, Linda

2161 Clintonville High School

95 Cooper Office Equipment

2706 Customer Choice Awards

4163 Dalco

4628 Day, Gracia

121 Delta County Area Chamber Of
Commerce

R126 Demco, Inc.

4538 Deneau, Sandra

R115 EAI Education Eric Armin Inc

2234 Escanaba High School

1711 Flinn Scientific, Inc.

2603 Hall, Russ

4583 Heinemann Publishing

4151 Heritage-Crystal Clean LLC

906 Ishpeming High School

216 Ilverson Home Center

4191 J.F. Ahemn Co. Accounting Department

878 Jamison, Dale

4100 Jeffs Glass & Windows

2124 John Ziemba Jr

2806 John Ziemba Sr

2747 Kulbertis, Gerald

879 Marquette High School

R1388 McGraw-Hill Global Education

273 Mels Lawn & Garden Center

275 Menards

2138 Miller, JoJean

4262 Murtha, Heather

R307 Nasco

4413 Neopost USA Inc

946 Northstar Staffing, Inc.

2601 Oriental Trading Company Inc.

4398 Radio Results Network

381 Richards Printing

383 Richers Refrigeration & A/C

R3851 Scholastic Inc

831 School Nurse Supply, Inc.

R408 Schultz Equipment & Parts Co.

4471 Schwartz, Rodney

532 Set/Seg, Inc.

2767 Superiorand Electronics, Inc.

R1222 Teachers Discovery

2823 USA Today

4629 Wakkuri, Eric

746 Walker, Jennifer

R488 Wards Natural Science Est Lic

Batch# Check Date

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014

09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014

Check #
49094
49095
49096
49097
49098
49099
49100
49101
49102
49103
49104
49105
49106
49107
49108
49109

49110
49111

49112
49113
49114
49115
49116
49117
49118
49119
49120
49121
49122
49123
49124
49125
49126
49127
49128
49129
49130
49131
49132
49133
49134
49135
49136
49137
49138
49139
49140
49141
49142
49143
49144
49145
49146
49147
49148
49149

Checks
175.00
65.00
40.00
45.00
212.64
45.00
400.00
110.59
58.68
36.30
150.00
68.00
119.90
8,657.07
483.92
210.00

652.76
350.00
248.13
125.00
1,033.69
130.00
66.00
180.02
125.00
64.99
1,529.60
130.00
8.00
85.00
60.00
45.00
20.00
4,974.37
43.75
33.04
130.00
33.49
707.96
113.31
3,406.13
48.24
1,5670.00
55.00
506.17
807.78
85.76
826.78
45.00
6,224.00
1,104.00
145.78
281.76
584.10
56.60
90.44

Direct Deposit
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Page 1 of 2

Total
175.00
65.00
40.00
45.00
212.64
45.00
400.00
110.59
58.68
36.30
150.00
68.00
119.90
8,657.07
483.92
210.00

652.76
350.00
248.13
125.00
1,033.69
130.00
66.00
180.02
125.00
64.99
1,629.60
130.00
8.00
85.00
60.00
45.00
20.00
4,974.37
43.75
33.04
130.00
33.49
707.96
113.31
3,406.13
48.24
1,570.00
55.00
506.17
807.78
85.76
826.78
45.00
6,224.00
1,104.00
145.78
281.76
584.10
56.60
90.44

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swi_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register Page 2 of 2

Printed: 9/18/2014 3:06 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 9/4/2014 to 9/30/2014

Vendor# Vendor Name Batch# Check Date Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
4160 Wex Bank 18 09/18/2014 49150 293.34 0.00 293.34
Report Total $37,897.09 $0.00 $37.897.09

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



Page 1 of 1

A/P Check Register

Printed: 9/22/2014 10:00 AM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 10/1/2014 to 10/31/2014

“endor#  Vendor Name Batch# ChockDats  Check# ‘Checks  Direct Deposit _ Toml

61 Michigan Conf. Of Teamsters Welfare 3101014  10/01/2014 49151 53,831.56 0.00 53,831.56
Fund

Report Total $53,831.56 $0.00 $53,831.56

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



Page 1 of 1

A/P Check Register

Printed: 9/22/2014 1:37 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 9/4/2014 to 9/30/2014

Vendor# Vendor Name Batch# Check Date Check # Checks Direct Daposit Total

189 Public Health, Delta & Menominee 22 09/22/2014 49152 225.00 0.00 225.00
Counties

Report Total $225.00 $0.00 $225.00

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 9/22/2014 4.07 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 9/22/2014 to 10/31/2014

‘endor#  Vendor Name Batch# Check Date
593 Messa - Tax 330014 09/22/2014
769 Messa/Delta Dental 320914  09/22/2014

Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # _Checks  Direct Deposit Total
49153 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
49154 3,547.93 0.00 3,547.93

$5,547.93 $0.00 $5,547.93

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_APO08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 9/23/2014 8:45 AM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 9/22/2014 to 10/31/2014

Vendor# VendorName ‘Batch# Ghock Date
)| Messa Department #217901 300914 09/23/2014
Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks  Direct Doposit _ Total

49155

85,635.12 0.00 85,635.12
$85,635.12 $0.00 $85,635.12

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:ASDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 9/25/2014 12:08 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 9/4/2014 to 9/30/2014

Vendor #
316
4549
R3827
1505
96
2116
498
4224
4382
4147
R2024
R1307
4491
856
4584
2623
R1299
4433
2619
174
R364
2803
376
R384
R400
R405
R160
R479
4471
4153

1439
R543
440
474
4586
R488

Vendor Nama

4 Inkjets

A Parts Warehouse

Ada Badminton And Tennis
Ayotte, Kevin

Ballard, David

Davis, Thomas

DTE Energy

Egner, Melissa

Endeavor Hardwoods Inc
Fisher, Karen

Follett School Solutions
Follett School Solutions Inc
Fowler, Alexandra

Indian Ed Parent Committee
MLSC Woodworking Products
Morrison, Charlie

Neff Company
Odysseyware

Petrie, Mark

Prestwick House, Inc.

Quill Corporation

Really Good Stuff

Reliable Corporation
Riegle Press, Inc.

Scantron Corporation
Scholastic Inc.

School Specialty Inc

School Specialty Inc. Valley Division

Schwartz, Rodney

Secrest Wardle Lynch Hampton Truex

and Morley

Smith, Tom

Sport Supply Group, Inc
Stropich Oil Company

U.P. Office Equipment Systems
Vermier

Wards Natural Science Est Lic

Batch# Check Date

25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
25 09/25/2014
Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
49156 99.96 0.00 99.96
48157 250.95 0.00 250.95
49158 181.88 0.00 181.88
49159 45.00 0.00 45.00
49160 45.00 0.00 45.00
49161 613.20 0.00 613.20
49162 2,253.51 0.00 2,253.51
49163 66.96 0.00 66.96
49164 995.45 0.00 995.45
49165 36.62 0.00 36.62
49166 4,257.20 0.00 4,257.20
49167 68.10 0.00 68.10
49168 74.70 0.00 74.70
49169 366.72 0.00 366.72
49170 173.75 0.00 173.75
49171 80.00 0.00 80.00
49172 260.25 0.00 260.25
49173 2,800.00 0.00 2,800.00
49174 114.00 0.00 114.00
49175 135.38 0.00 135.38
49176 78.38 0.00 78.38
49177 390.12 0.00 390.12
49178 178.16 0.00 178.16
49179 216.85 0.00 216.85
49180 454.23 0.00 454.23
49181 1,209.12 0.00 1,209.12
49182 91.88 0.00 91.88
49183 122.12 0.00 122.12
49184 45.00 0.00 45.00
49185 5§7.61 0.00 §7.61
49186 45.00 0.00 45.00
49187 72.93 0.00 72.93
49188 4,320.78 0.00 4,320.78
49189 333.92 0.00 333.92
49190 114.00 0.00 114.00
49191 108.45 0.00 108.45
$20,757.18 $0.00 $20,757.18

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 9/26/2014 11:48 AM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 9/4/2014 to 9/30/2014

Vendor#  Vendor Name Batch# Check Date
R397 School Specialty 24 09/26/2014
Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
49192 788.49 0.00 788.49
$788.49 $0.00 _$788.49

Specialized Data Systems, inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 9/26/2014 1:15 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 9/4/2014 to 9/30/2014

Vendor#  Vendor Name Batch# Check Date
R397 School Specialty 26 09/26/2014
Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
49193 1,410.09 0.00 1,410.09
$1,410.09 $0.00 $1,410.09

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 10/1/2014 9:03 AM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 9/22/2014 to 10/31/2014
Vendor#  Vendor Name

185 Amazon/GE Capital Retail Bank
56 Binks Coca Cola Bottling Co.
211 Ingram Library Services

Batch# Check Date

27 09/30/2014
27 09/30/2014
27 09/30/2014

Report Total

W0

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks _ Direct Deposit Total
49194 265.30 0.00 265.30
49195 403.78 0.00 403.78
49196 994.64 0.00 994.64

§1,663.72 $0.00 $1.683.72
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Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swi_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 10/2/2014 2:37 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 9/4/2014 to 10/3/2014

Vendor#  Vendor Name
R1014 Abdo Publishing Company

4631 Anderson Lumber Co.

1693 Barron, Timothy

4081 Bayview Truck & Auto Service

R242 Capstone Press, Inc

2056 Charter Communications

68 Chase Business Credit Card
Cardmember Service

95 Cooper Office Equipment

R126 Demcao, Inc.

124 DsSISD

4027 Escanaba Public Library

2309 Florenski, Dave

1406 Gayan, Nick

R167 Gladstone, City Of

2603 Hall, Russ

1405 Hogberg, John

4632 Hometown Memories

4492 Hughes, Brian

263 Ignat, Kate

878 Jamison, Dale

922 Kingsford High School

664 Lakestate Industries, Inc

757 Liberty, Deanna

1403 Lofholm, Don

1404 Lofholm, Gary

4527 Lundberg, Amy

2601 Oriental Trading Company Inc.

4633 Pickford High School

2049 Plank Road Publishing

4229 Quinn, Rebecca

4108 Remy Battery, Inc

4239 Schedule Star LLC

3862 Scholastic Book Fairs - 08

R479 School Specialty Inc. Valley Division

904 Schram, Jeff

2119 Schupp, Doug

R66 Sport Supply Group, Inc

4073 Verizon Wireless

746 Walker, Jennifer

Batch# Check Date

2

MNNMNMNDNMNNN

NN NN NMNNMNNMNNNDMNNNNDDRDOMRDLDRODRODNODMROMNMRONMNDMNMNNMNMNMNNNMNNNNNDNNDDND

10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014

10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014

Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
49198 459.70 0.00 459.70
49199 170.80 0.00 170.80
49200 17.89 0.00 17.89
49201 364.76 0.00 364.76
49202 1,263.45 0.00 1,263.45
49203 504.00 0.00 504.00
49204 2,714.36 0.00 2,714.36
49205 5,705.02 0.00 5,705.02
49206 30.43 0.00 30.43
49207 3,385.11 0.00 3,385.11
49208 19.98 0.00 19.98
49209 300.00 0.00 300.00
49210 55.00 0.00 55.00
49211 9,905.68 0.00 9,905.68
49212 80.00 0.00 80.00
49213 55.00 0.00 55.00
49214 98.85 0.00 98.85
49215 682.12 0.00 682.12
49216 104.42 0.00 104.42
49217 80.00 0.00 80.00
49218 30.00 0.00 30.00
49219 65.00 0.00 65.00
49220 400.00 0.00 400.00
49221 55.00 0.00 55.00
49222 90.00 0.00 90.00
49223 150.00 0.00 150.00
49224 74.49 0.00 74.49
49225 125.00 0.00 125.00
49226 127.20 0.00 127.20
49227 111.20 0.00 111.20
49228 131.78 0.00 131.78
49229 300.00 0.00 300.00
49230 7,747.36 0.00 7,747.36
49231 155.90 0.00 155.90
49232 85.00 0.00 85.00
49233 55.00 0.00 55.00
49234 8,310.00 0.00 8,310.00
49235 732.18 0.00 732.18
49236 32.50 0.00 32.50

$44,774.18 $0.00 $44,774.18

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 10/2/2014 2:30 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 10/3/2014 to 10/3/2014

Vigndor #
0

601

4228
4570

512

515

600

2055

525

Vendor Namo

Baybank

First Bank

Mea Financial Services, Inc

Muller Muller Richmond Harms & Myers
U.P. State Employees C.U.

Bay Bank

Baybank

MPSERS

MPSERS

Batch# Check Date

%  10/03/2014
96  10/03/2014
9  10/03/2014
9  10/03/2014
9%  10/03/2014
99  10/03/2014
99  10/03/2014
99  10/03/2014
99 10/03/2014
Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Check # Chacks  Direct Deposit Total
49237 100.00 0.00 100.00
49238 770.00 0.00 770.00
49239 8,140.05 0.00 8,140.05
49240 197.84 0.00 197.84
49241 600.00 0.00 600.00
10031401 18,650.04 0.00 18,650.04
10031402 40,943.93 0.00 40,943.93
10031403 065.81 0.00 965.81
10031404 85,524.12 0.00 85,524.12
$155,891.79 $0.00 $155,801.79

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

C:A\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register Page 1 of 1

Printed: 10/8/2014 1:27 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 9/22/2014 to 10/31/2014

Vendor# VendorName Batch# CheckDate  Check# _Checks _Direct Deposit__ Total,
0 State Of Michigan 8 10/08/2014 49242 21.95 0.00 21.95
Report Total $21.95 $0.00 $21.95

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 10/9/2014 2:15 PM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 9/4/2014 to 10/9/2014

Vendor#  Vendor Name

316 4 Inkjets

4549 A Parts Warehouse

1504 Apelgren, Kendall

820 AT&T

4243 Chouinard, Joanne

108 Daily Press

4637 Dalgord, Erik

4634 DeBone, Shelly

2405 Diebolt Jr., Jeff

3000 Downey, Brady

4590 Doyen, Brad

498 DTE Energy

4545 Haack, Brian

1304 Harris, Christian

4638 Hellberg, Joe

212 Inland Power Group

4191 J.F. Ahem Co. Accounting Department

R1129 Jilbert Dairy Inc

1183 Kutzera, Jeff

1000 Lakeshore Leaming Materials

718 Lamination Depot Inc

4635 Machine Service Inc.

R125 Medco Sports Medicine & School First
Aid

2623 Morrison, Charlie

2305 Norway High School

2601 Oriental Trading Company Inc.

244 Pearson Clinical Assessment

2619 Petrie, Mark

3872 Rapid River Schools

2803 Really Good Stuff

4108 Remy Battery, Inc

2137 Ritenour, Steve

4239 Schedule Star LLC

R479 School Specialty Inc. Valley Division

4471 Schwartz, Rodney

1439 Smith, Tom

R66 Sport Supply Group, Inc

Batch# Check Date

9 10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014

© © W W WOWWTIMWIWWOWDIWOO©OO©®WOWDO o ©

10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014

Report Total

© © W W WO W W W O O © © © ©

Page 1of 1

Check # Checks Direct Deposit Total
49243 84.99 0.00 84.99
49244 251.08 0.00 251.08
49245 45.00 0.00 45.00
49246 21.65 0.00 21.65
49247 41.16 0.00 41.16
49248 50.00 0.00 50.00
49249 62.50 0.00 62.50
49250 740.34 0.00 740.34
49251 45.00 0.00 45.00
49252 45.00 0.00 45.00
49253 529.20 0.00 529.20
49254 154.75 0.00 154.75
49255 45.00 0.00 45.00
49256 45.00 0.00 45.00
49257 39.20 0.00 39.20
49258 377.49 0.00 377.49
49259 808.45 0.00 808.45
49260 948.00 0.00 948.00
49261 45.00 0.00 45.00
49262 549.00 0.00 549.00
49263 199.90 0.00 199.90
49264 295.25 0.00 295.25
49265 314.78 0.00 314.78
49266 194.00 0.00 194.00
49267 100.00 0.00 100.00
49268 137.99 0.00 137.99
49269 2,100.00 0.00 2,100.00
49270 114.00 0.00 114.00
49271 6,579.65 0.00 6,579.65
49272 333.33 0.00 333.33
49273 198.99 0.00 198.99
49274 80.00 0.00 80.00
49275 112.50 0.00 112.50
49276 27.54 0.00 27.54
49277 45.00 0.00 45,00
49278 45.00 0.00 45.00
49279 259.42 0.00 259.42

$16,065.16 $0.00 $16,065.16

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.
C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



A/P Check Register

Printed: 10/15/2014 10:02 AM
Gladstone Area School District
Check Date: 10/17/2014 to 10/17/2014

Vendor#
34

600

601

4228

531

761

530
512
515
600
2055
525

Vendor Name

Aflac

Baybank

First Bank

Mea Financial Services, Inc
Messa Department #217901
Michigan Conf. Of Teamsters Welfare
Fund

State Of Michigan

U.P. State Employees C.U.
Bay Bank

Baybank

MPSERS

MPSERS

Batch# Check Date

97
96
96
96
98
94

98
96
99
99
99
99

10/17/2014
10/17/2014
10/17/2014
10/17/2014
10/17/2014
10/17/2014

10/17/2014
10/17/2014
10/17/2014
10/17/2014
10/17/2014
10/17/2014

Report Total

Page 1 of 1

Chack # Checks  Direct Deposit Total
49280 209.84 0.00 209.84
49281 100.00 0.00 100.00
49282 770.00 0.00 770.00
49283 7,990.05 0.00 7,990.05
49284 19,747 .46 0.00 19,747.46
49285 11,348.60 0.00 11,348.60
49286 17,582.56 0.00 17,582.56
49287 600.00 0.00 600.00
10171401 18,310.76 0.00 18,310.76
10171402 39,806.11 0.00 39,906.11

10171403 2,200.48 0.00 2,200.48
10171404 84,102.43 0.00 84,102.43

$202,868.29 $0.00 $202,868.29

Specialized Data Systems, Inc.

C:\SDSData\Gladstone\Finance\Swf_AP08.RPT



